erany  wef
ASS. REC.BY: /Y Cr e [

REF: cg/JT(woooG(i’f/UWp? - \

’ . ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:

Estimated Cost:

Q”éTPjV_VS!TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV

¥r Regn: 2?/“//

| Taxi | Prime Mover /

P2 fro /

Veh Not /7@K 3¢

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus | Van I@

Truck / Trailer or (/]4/

To 'nspect Vehicle No: 4/56 7} {7 Make: N.8San CG{({@/ ce /99*
at Workshop m/s 4 M Colour U/& ¢ L[,( A/C:  Insured/Std/NI/NA
of Sp.Reading g (YC(/WD T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI/ NA
Insured: }/M S)‘L(m Eng/No: 7
- e TWISAFLYTO00 0o
c' s No. Gen. Cond:/Gged | Fair | Poor | Burnt
Sun Insured: Excess: Steering: | r/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnb or

(Client's Record) Brake: Inkrger [ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Mzke of Veh: Modi: /Nt | SIRim [ STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size: F: /‘70_(/ rC /‘( 4/(
icy Condition) R: P f’ f 7T ( }

R «: The veh hzd commenced its NS | OIS BS / DUN | EXNOVA [ GY [ FS / LIZA/ MIC /| OHTSU/ PIR/SUMI/
repair at th= time of inspection. ﬂ’) TOYO I@or
1. or Market Value & b‘(’(f ‘ Front 5 Rear 0/ /(
IL  Accident Rport Consistent? : Yes or No R/Bal. mm " R/Bal. mm
C!" | PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No L/Bal. L/Bal. d ( mm
E pairs: _(,’-‘ days Res. Yes or No D.O.A. /yﬂ) ¢ /&3 D.O.L //%j
Lu:n Sum; % % - 3Val.: Yes or No Survey held at
CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS L. q¢ Des. of Damages : Frt | Rear | O/S | NIS | UIC | Rooftop or
Vehicle: ouT L0 ]
_E — Person Contacted: '[m /7 7,4¢ The UIC | Chassis frame | Body Structure affected due to collision.
/Time | Action /Instruction Do—{ q ‘,_
duu[( 01 (2]t

/6[7/{7/} 1/54 ¢090 m///{ k’”y@ 5 davs (Red #»455144/411)

D e, File Pass to? : Preli. Report Days Of Repair: b
1b[02]>923

1 Taph v |: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:

C  Te, File Return i Transportation:

2) i Add Fee: ‘Site Insp  ($ ) __8+RS__8I
| I: Interview ($ ) Photos

R ort Format : TP -Tech. Invs ($ ) Others

L >Sum/ILB.: ($ L{S $4,%0 ) -Weekend ($ )




1PC
2PCS
2PCS
2PCS
1PC
2PCS
2PCS
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC
1PC

1SET
1SET
1PC
1PC
1SET
1RPC

*BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD

1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/55/56
SINGAPORE 417883 TEL :67452088

VEHICLE No: GBK 734)

REAR TAILGATE D&
REAR TAILGATE LOCK LATCHS @5$380.00 T

REAR TAILGATE LOCK LOWER 'L' BRACKETS @5$180.00 »{_
REAR TAILGATE LOCK LOWER "L" BRACKER RUBBERS @$80.00 ~ 4

REAR TAILGATE 'NISSAN' STICKER AAA
TAILLAMPS @$245.00 Crwa
TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @$180.00 1A
REAR LICENCE PLATE BRACKET 9
REAR END PANEL Bt
REAR SPARE TYRE CARRIER & CHAIN /1 -1
DROPSIDE GATE PANEL N/S 1
DROPSIDE GATE PANEL O/S S
S.NETT

REAR TAILGATE '70km/h & 13pax STICKER ~ /lA

REAR REVERSE SENSOR Cru
REAR LICENCE PLATE Auf
REAR ALUMINIUM PLATE 2
REAR ALUMINIUM PLATE RIVET A
REAR STEP BRACKET ru

TO CHECK WIRING

TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR CARGO DECK
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING

LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING

ot hlud

Al
e
J/¢ & 4000

/—-—’_

\-S-CLWU'
NETT ITEM

$1,688.20 _—
$760.00 &
$360.00
$160.00
$80.00 _—
$490.00 —
$360.00 X
$155.00 —
$685.10 —
$290.00 ¥
$1,890.00 »
$1,890.00 X
$8,808.30

LESS 10%  $7,927.47

TOTAL

$50.00 ¢

$300.00 255
$50.00 20
$800.00 g9
$100.00 SO
$300.00 &/

$50.00 29

$100.00 (o
A4 $800.00 X
$90.00 4o
$1,200.00 700
$1,800.00 S
$13,567.47




> Baclc to OneMotoring

’ -
Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Qutput:
Open Market Value:
Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Feb 2023

Company
958H

GBK734)

No

06 Feb 2023

NISSAN

CABSTAR SINGLE CAB MT
White

2019

QR20996910Q
JN1SA2F24Z0000088
$21,874.00

29 Nov 2019

29 Nov 2019

0

$1,094.00

No

$0.00

28 Nov 2029

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
10

$25,392.00
$17,294.00
$17,294.00




