(08/11/13) wef	EF: CS/C7123000615/UW;	3
A53. NEO. D1.77	ASSIGNMENT	1
From: Date: Estimated Cost: OD TP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / IN	ASSIGNMENT  Veh No: (18K73 Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bu  Truck / Trailer or (  Make: //SSq. Colour // Sp.Reading Sf. //  Eng/No: C/No: J / / S  Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / P  Steering: Introder / Jamme	S / Van / Corry / Taxi / Prime Mover /  Plefo    Cabster c.c.   99 f  A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA  T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA  ALF 2420000 f  Poor / Burnt  d / Leaked / Burnt or  d / Leaked / Burnt or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Date: Consiste  Consiste  Consiste  Cays Repairs: days Re  days Re  20 % 3	R:  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY  TOYO / YOKO or  Front R/Bal.  L/Bal.  D.O.A. / 4/O t / 2  Vehicle: IN OUT  R:  BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY  TOYO / YOKO or  Front R/Bal.  L/Bal.  D.O.A. / 4/O t / 2  Survey held at  Des. of Damages : Frt / I	Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or rame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Chedle of Reports  Chedle of Rep	Days Of Repair: 5	
Report Format: TP Lump Sum / I.B.l: (\$ \$\mu S \delta 4,0		) TOTAL

\* BLUWEL AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE PTE LTD 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 # 01-28/55/56 SINGAPORE 417883 TEL: 67452088

	VEHICLE No: GBK 734J	NETT ITEM
1PC 2PCS 2PCS 1PC 2PCS 2PCS 1PC 1PC 1PC 1PC 1PC 1PC	REAR TAILGATE  REAR TAILGATE LOCK LATCHS @\$380.00  REAR TAILGATE LOCK LOWER 'L' BRACKETS @\$180.00  REAR TAILGATE LOCK LOWER "L" BRACKER RUBBERS @\$80.00  REAR TAILGATE 'NISSAN' STICKER  TAILLAMPS @\$245.00  CALL  TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$180.00  REAR LICENCE PLATE BRACKET  REAR END PANEL  REAR SPARE TYRE CARRIER & CHAIN  DROPSIDE GATE PANEL N/S  DROPSIDE GATE PANEL O/S  L	\$1,688.20 \$760.00 X \$360.00 X \$160.00 X \$80.00 \$490.00 \$360.00 X \$155.00 \$685.10 \$290.00 X \$1,890.00 X \$1,890.00 X \$1,890.00 X \$1,890.00 X
	S.NETT	
1SET 1SET 1PC 1PC 1SET 1PC	REAR TAILGATE '70km/h & 13pax STICKER REAR REVERSE SENSOR REAR LICENCE PLATE REAR ALUMINIUM PLATE REAR ALUMINIUM PLATE RIVET REAR STEP BRACKET	\$50.00 200 \$300.00 200 \$50.00 20 \$800.00 600 \$100.00 50 \$300.00 X
	TO CHECK WIRING TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REAR CARGO DECK TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$50.00 20 \$100.00 SU 11 \$800.00 X \$90.00 60 \$1,200.00 700 \$1,800.00 SU OTAL \$13,567.47

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed <u>and</u> is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:

1-3098:3 102 2788-47 890 1330

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	A VEHICLE
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	958H
Vehicle No.:	GBK734J
Vehicle to be Exported:	No No
Intended Deregistration Date:	06 Feb 2023
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	
Primary Colour:	CABSTAR SINGLE CAB MT White
Manufacturing Year:	2019
Engine No.:	
Chassis No.:	QR20996910Q
Maximum Power Output:	JN1SA2F24Z0000088
Open Market Value:	*
Original Registration Date:	\$21,874.00
First Registration Date:	29 Nov 2019
Transfer Count:	29 Nov 2019 0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$1,094.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	-
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	28 Nov 2029
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$25,392.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$17,294.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$17,294.00
	Ψ1/,£74.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 06 Feb 2023